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Date & Time

November 2016

Events

Other information

Thursday, November 10 at noon
Wednesday, November 16 at 5-6:00 p.m.
Tuesday, November 22 at noon

Meals
Veteran’s Lunch
Dinner reservations 1 week prior 636-3050
Thanksgiving Day Lunch Sponsored by Elderwood

Please make lunch reservations
24 hours in advance at 636-3059

Tuesday, November 1 at 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 2 at 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, November 3 at 1:00 p.m.
Monday, November 7 at 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, November 10 at 1:00 p.m.
Monday, November 14 at 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 16 at 1:00 p.m.
Friday, November 18 at 1:00 p.m.

University Express Class
About Roundabouts
Why water?
Taking Mystery out of your trip to the pharmacy
Black Gospel Music yesterday & today
Diabetes Self Care
10 things every caregiver should know
Abandoned Orphanages in NY
When Prisoners are patients

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 108

Tuesday, November 1 at 11:30 a.m.
Tuesday, November 1 at 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 2 from 6:00-7:00 p.
Wednesday, November 2 at 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, November 3 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, November 4 at 12:30 p.m.

Sunday, November 6 from 2:00-4:00 p.m.
Monday, November 7 at 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday, November 8 at 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, November 8 at 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 9 at 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, November 10 from 10:00 a.m.-noon
Thursday, November 10 at 10:30-12:30 p.m.
Monday, November 14 at 12:30 p.m.
Monday, November 14 at 12:30

Tuesday, November 15 at 12:30 p.m.
Wednesday, November 16 at 4:00 p.m.
Wednesday, 16 at 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 17 at from 11-1p.m
Thursday, November 17 at 10:00 a.m.
Friday, November 18 from 10-noon

Friday, November 18 at 12:30 p.m.
Monday, November 21 at 12:30 p.m.
Tuesday, November 29 at 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday, November 30 at 12:30 p.m.

Special Programs
Meet & Greet Eugene Abramson Hearts & Hands

Erie County Senior Services Public Hearing
Friendship Singles Club

Amherst Police: lllicit Drugs

Color your World

Tasting with Brian

Williamsville Art Society Holiday Show

Mug Madness Monday-Banana Bread
Tasting Tuesday

Color your World

Amherst Police: Personal Safety

Congress on Your Side

Thank a Vet Program

Musician Fest Performance by Merry Jeffers
Candy Making

Deliciously Deceptive— Pudding with a health twist
Silver Pride Tea Time

Musician Fest Performance by Mark Mazur
Hot Dog Sale

New Member Orientation

Accessible Tags

Friends Thanksgiving

Cooking with Jen-Pumpkin Pie Bars
Simple Recipes-Creamsicle Cake

Cooking with Brian

In the Gallery

Open to the Public

In the gallery

Open to the Public

Adult coloring

Fee: $2.00 RSVP by 11/1
Sponsored by Asbury Pointe
Fee: $2..00 RSVP by 11/4
Samples provided throughout the center
Adult coloring

Open to the Public

In the Gallery

Erie County Clerk's Office
Free & open to the public
RSVP

Fee: $3.00 RSVP

LGBT seniors

Free & open to the public
Front Lobby Fee: $1.00
RSVP

TOA clerk’s Office

Fee: $1.00 or bring a pie to pass
Fee: $3.00 RSVP by 11/8
Fee: $2.00 RSVP by 11/28
Fee: $2.00 RSVP by 11/23

Tuesday, November 8 at 12:30 p.m.
Wednesday, November 9 at 12:30 p.m.
Monday, November 21 at 12:30 p.m.
Monday, November 28 at 12:30 p.m.
Wednesday, November 30 at 12:30 p.m.

Movies
Miracles from Heaven
Sundance Film: Hoop Dreams
Hello my named is Doris
Remember
Classic : The Longest Day
RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108

Rated PG, 1 hour and 49 minutes™
Rated PG 13, 2 hours and 50 minutes
Rated PG13, 1 hour and 35 minutes
Rated R, 1 hour and 34 minutes
Rated G, 3 hours

Save the Date:
Saturday, December10 from 9:00 11:00 a.m.

Breakfast with Santa

Cost: $5.00 kids under 2 free, open to the public
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